Lot # Vehicle VIN
1 1VWCM7A30DC112012
2 1FTFW1EF8EKDO04703
3 KMHWF25H24A041602
4 1ZVFT84N665224873
5 5NPDH4AE2CH147035
6 1G1ZE5ST3HF199169
7 3VW2K7AJIXCM384225
8 2G1WB5EN1A1245894
9 1G1ZG5ST8LF106925
10 1D7HA16K231674668
11 1HGCP36869A035027
12 1J4GL48K87W694960
13 1G6KD57YX6U116171
14 4T1BF28B41U151406
15 1GKEC13Z22R182882
16 JHMFB4F22CS008550
17 5NMSH13EX7H089634
18 1FAFP34N15W244604
19 JNKCV54E53M204032
20 3VWRK69M34M089606
21 3HGCM56334G700355
22 1C4ANJPFA6DD119276
23 5TDZT38A26S267806
24 1G4GD5GG1AF133363
25 1G1AS58H697272989
26 1C3CCBBG3CN145717
27 1G1AK52F957608409
28 1HGCR2F52EA002790
29 1FAFP53S3WG197686
06/23/2025

Year

Model

CITY OF LITTLE ROCK
7801 Jamison Road

Little Rock, AR 72209
501.918.4260

Customer List
Aucnonh: 753

Lot #

2013
2014
2004
2006
2012
2017
2012
2010
2020
2003
2009
2007
2006
2001
2002
2012
2007
2005
2003
2004
2004
2013
2006
2010
2009
2012
2005
2014
1998

PAS
F15
SON
MUS
ELA
MAL
JET
IMP
MAL
RAM
ACC
LIB
DTS
AVA
YUK
Clv
SFE
FOC
G35
JET
ACC
PAT
SEQ
LAC
COB
200
CcOB
ACC
TAU

VOLK‘
FORD‘
HYUN‘
FORD‘
HYUN‘
CHEV‘
VOLK‘
CHEV‘
CHEV‘
DODG‘
HOND‘
JEEP‘
CADI‘
TOYT‘
GMC ‘
HOND‘
HYUN‘
FORD‘
INFI ‘
VOLK‘
HOND‘
JEEP‘
TOYT‘
BUIC ‘
CHEV‘
CHRY‘
CHEV‘
HOND‘
FORD‘
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Fleet Services = Vehicle Storage Facility
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